
9AM

Class Room Assignment

Back Building

Breakfast Club E110

Alabama History E111

Be Prepared E112

Game Show Trivia E113

Art Study E115

STEM E116

My 5 Senses E117

Chess Club E118

Chemistry Labs E119

Gym Building 1st Floor

Nursery C104

Dinos & the Bible C106

Be-YOU-tiful Girls C108 (WMR)

Build/Engineer Hot Wheels Gym A

Gym B

Life Skills Gym Side Room

Gym Building 2nd Floor

Arts & Crafts Double Door Room

Good Graces Upstairs Side Room

Andrew Peterson Club Butterfly Room

Drawing with Children C-201

Science Exploration C-204

Different, Not Less Front Room

Across the street

Escape Room Fun Sanctuary

10AM

Class Room Assignment

Back Building

Thinking Toolbox E110

Stuffies, Stories, & Snacks E111

Pinterest STEM Crafts E112

Scholars Bowl E113

Art form the Heart E115

Mathtastic E116

Amazing Inventions E117

Board Games & Lego E118

Linocut Printmaking E119

Gym Building 1st Floor

Nursery C104

Duplos & Playdough C106

Tea Time Rest C108 (WMR)

Beginner Ballroom Gym A

Intro to Color Guard Gym B

History w/ American Girls Gym Side Room

Gym Building 2nd Floor

America’s Decades Double Door Room

Upstairs Side Room

Community Creators Butterfly Room

Morning Basket C-201

Photo Editing C-204

Front Room

Across the street

Advanced Theatre Sanctuary

11AM

Class Room Assignment

Back Building

ASL & Deaf Culture E110

Herpetology Book Club E111

Chess Instruction E112

Fun with Spanish E113

Watercolor Basics E115

Young Artists E116

Music & Movement E117

Board Games & Lego E118

Biology Dissection Labs E119

Gym Building 1st Floor

Nursery C104

Tiny Treasures C106

Tea Time Rest C108 (WMR)

Jump Start Jump Rope Gym A

Group Sports & Games Gym B

Human Body Gym Side Room

Gym Building 2nd Floor

Theatre Make-Up Double Door Room

Speech & Debate Upstairs Side Room

The 21 Irrefutable Laws Butterfly Room

Playtime w/ Melissa&Doug C-201

Beginner Photography C-204

Bedazzling for Girls Front Room

Across the street

Advanced Theatre Sanctuary

Friday Class Locations



2PM

Class Room Assignment

Back Building

Driver’s Ed E110

That’s Debatable E111

E112

E113

E115

E116

E117

E118

E119

3PM

Class Room Assignment

Back Building

Truth Rising E110

E111

E112

E113

E115

E116

E117

E118

E119

Thursday Class Locations


