

Friday

Class Locations

9AM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Breakfast Club	E110
Alabama History	E111
Be Prepared	E112
Game Show Trivia	E113
Art Study	E115
STEM	E116
My 5 Senses	E117
Chess Club	E118
Chemistry Labs	E119
	Gym Building 1st Floor
Nursery	C104
Dinos & the Bible	C106
Be-YOU-tiful Girls	C108 (WMR)
Build/Engineer Hot Wheels	Gym A
	Gym B
Life Skills	Gym Side Room
	Gym Building 2nd Floor
Arts & Crafts	Double Door Room
Good Graces	Upstairs Side Room
Andrew Peterson Club	Butterfly Room
Drawing with Children	C-201
Science Exploration	C-204
Different, Not Less	Front Room
	Across the street
Escape Room Fun	Sanctuary

10AM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Thinking Toolbox	E110
Stuffies, Stories, & Snacks	E111
Pinterest STEM Crafts	E112
Scholars Bowl	E113
Art form the Heart	E115
Mathtastic	E116
Amazing Inventions	E117
Board Games & Lego	E118
Linocut Printmaking	E119
	Gym Building 1st Floor
Nursery	C104
Duplos & Playdough	C106
Tea Time Rest	C108 (WMR)
Beginner Ballroom	Gym A
Intro to Color Guard	Gym B
History w/ American Girls	Gym Side Room
	Gym Building 2nd Floor
America's Decades	Double Door Room
	Upstairs Side Room
Community Creators	Butterfly Room
Morning Basket	C-201
Photo Editing	C-204
	Front Room
	Across the street
Advanced Theatre	Sanctuary

11AM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
ASL & Deaf Culture	E110
Herpetology Book Club	E111
Chess Instruction	E112
Fun with Spanish	E113
Watercolor Basics	E115
Young Artists	E116
Music & Movement	E117
Board Games & Lego	E118
Biology Dissection Labs	E119
	Gym Building 1st Floor
Nursery	C104
Tiny Treasures	C106
Tea Time Rest	C108 (WMR)
Jump Start Jump Rope	Gym A
Group Sports & Games	Gym B
Human Body	Gym Side Room
	Gym Building 2nd Floor
Theatre Make-Up	Double Door Room
Speech & Debate	Upstairs Side Room
The 21 Irrefutable Laws	Butterfly Room
Playtime w/ Melissa&Doug	C-201
Beginner Photography	C-204
Bedazzling for Girls	Front Room
	Across the street
Advanced Theatre	Sanctuary

Thursday

Class Locations

2PM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Driver's Ed	E110
That's Debatable	E111
	E112
	E113
	E115
	E116
	E117
	E118
	E119

3PM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Truth Rising	E110
	E111
	E112
	E113
	E115
	E116
	E117
	E118
	E119